
Dayscholars Hosteliers

8.00 MelePattambi 6250 1250

8.03 Pattambi 6250 1250

8.07 Nhangaattiri 5800 1200

8.10 Mattaya 5800 1200

8.13 Kootupatha 5800 1200

8.15 Kattilmadam 5300 1100

8.20 Vavanoor 5300 1100

8.24 Kootanad 4800 1000

8.26 Vattathani 4350 900

8.28 Chalissery 4350 900

8.31 Ottapilavu 3850 800

8.35 Perimbilavu 3850 800

8.37 Akkikavu Junction 3400 700

8.42 Chiramanagad(RC) 2900 600

8.45 Pannithadam 2900 600

8.50 College

BUS NO 13

Pattambi-Perumpilavu-Akkikavu-Pannithadam-College

Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding point


